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SENIOR 
CO-CAPTAIN

Patrick Heffernan
SENIOR 
CO-CAPTAIN

Jamie Lutkus
SENIOR  
CO-CAPTAIN
UNIVERSITY RECORD-HOLDER – 400 IM

Jamie Lutkus
SENIOR  
CO-CAPTAIN
UNIVERSITY RECORD-HOLDER – 400 IM

2005-06 SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site Time

October 7 Fri. DENNIS STARK RELAYS Rolfs Aquatic Center 6:30 p.m.

October 21 Fri. TEXAS A&M Rolfs Aquatic Center 6:00 p.m

October 29 Sat. at Purdue West Lafayette, Ind. 1:00 p.m.

November 4 Fri. at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. 4:00 p.m.

November 11 Fri. at Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. 5:00 p.m.

November 19 Sat. ST. BONAVENTURE Rolfs Aquatic Center 9:30 a.m.

December 1-3 Thur.-Sat. NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL Rolfs Aquatic Centrer 10:00a.m./6:30 p.m.

January Holiday Break Competition Boca Raton, Fla. TBA

January 13 Fri. at Evansville Evansville, Ind. 5:00 p.m.

January 13&14 Fri.&Sat. at Dallas Morning News Classic Dallas, Texas 7:00 p.m.

January 20 Fri. at Northwestern Evanston, Ill. 6:00 p.m.

January 21 Sat. CLEVELAND STATE Rolfs Aquatic Center 2:00 p.m.

January 27&28 Fri.&Sat. SHAMROCK INVITATIONAL Rolfs Aquatic Center 6:00 p.m./10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

February 15-18 Wed.-Sat. BIG EAST Championships East Meadow, N.Y. 10:30 a.m.-6:30 p.m.

March 5 Sun. Last Chance Meet West Lafayette, Ind. 11:00 a.m.

March 10-12 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Zone Diving Meet Columbus, Ohio 11:00 a.m.

March 23-25 Thurs.-Sat. NCAA Championships Atlanta, Ga. 12:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.


